
ROCKLAND RHINO
THE IDEAL LOW-COST SOLUTION 

 FOR STUMPING

• Slice lateral roots with minimum soil disturbance.
• Twin rippers deliver slice and move capability.
• Sharp front hooks split and lift.
• Teeth guaranteed for life against bending and breaking.
• High-strength alloy steel plate for years of dependable service.
• Satisfaction guaranteed!

INSTALLATION INFORMATION
All Rockland Rhinos mount in place of the standard bucket using factory pins or specifi ed coupler 
brackets.

Specifi cations subject to change without notice.(mm/kg)

SPECIFICATIONS
Machine  Category A B C D E
Excavator Weight (lbs.) 21,001 - 32,000 32,001 - 49,000 49,001 - 60,000 60,001 - 78,000 78,001 - 101,000

Width (“) 15     
381

18    
457

22     
559

24    
610

26    
660

Height (“) 36     
1914

48     
1219

54     
1372

60     
1524

68    
1727

Weight  (lbs.) 600  
272

900  
408

1250  
2567

1700  
771

2000  
907

ROCKLAND

Rockland Rhinos are guaranteed 
against failure due to defective 
design, materials or workman-
ship for a period of one year or 
2000 hours.

WARRANTY
Distributed by:

ROCKLAND MANUFACTURING CO.
P O BOX 5              BEDFORD, PA 15522
800-458-3773            www.rocklandmfg.com
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THE BEST WAY TO CLEAR LAND WITH AN EXCAVATOR!

Get the job done - 
quick, inexpensive, 
effective!




