

ROCKLAND RHINO

THE IDEAL LOW-COST SOLUTION FOR STUMPING

THE BEST WAY TO CLEAR LAND WITH AN EXCAVATOR!

- Slice lateral roots with minimum soil disturbance.
- Twin rippers deliver slice and move capability.
- Sharp front hooks split and lift.
- Teeth guaranteed for life against bending and breaking.
- High-strength alloy steel plate for years of dependable service.
- Satisfaction guaranteed!



Get the job done quick, inexpensive, effective!

SPECIFICATIONS

Machine Category	Α	В	С	D	E
Excavator Weight (lbs.)	21,001 - 32,000	32,001 - 49,000	49,001 - 60,000	60,001 - 78,000	78,001 - 101,000
Width (")	15 381	18 457	22 559	24 610	26 660
Height (")	36 1914	48 1219	54 1372	60 1524	68 1727
Weight (lbs.)	600 272	900 408	1250 2567	1700 <i>771</i>	2000 907

(mm/kg) Specifications subject to change without notice.

INSTALLATION INFORMATION

All Rockland Rhinos mount in place of the standard bucket using factory pins or specified coupler brackets.

WARRANTY

Rockland Rhinos are guaranteed against failure due to defective design, materials or workmanship for a period of one year or 2000 hours.



FACTORY AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR:

BOLTZ EQUIPMENT, INC. JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA, USA

TOLL FREE USA/CANADA: +1 (888) 955-9779 INTERNATIONAL DIRECT: +1 (904) 232-4448 EMAIL: SALES@BOLTZEQUIPMENT.COM

WEB: BOLTZEQUIPMENTPARTS.COM